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Building Specifications

SQUARE FOOTAGE 552,587 SF 

TOTAL SITE AREA 43.5 AC

CEILING HEIGHT 40’ Clear Height

COLUMN SPACING 54’ x 50 ‘

AUTO PARKING 155 Designated Spaces 

TRAILER PARKING 184 Designated Spaces

EXTERIOR WALLS Concrete Wall Panels

STRUCTURAL STEEL Tube Steel Columns & Joists

SLAB CONSTRUCTION 8” Unreinforced Concrete Slab

ZONING M-2

VAPOR BARRIER Vapor Barrier Under Office Areas

FIRE PROTECTION ESFR

ROOF TPO Roof With R-30 Insulation

DOCK DOORS
60 (9’-0” x 10’0”) Dock Doors, All with 30K Rite Hite 
Levelers (RHM-4000) and Arbon Vehicle Restraints 
(GRH-700) 42 Knockouts 

DRIVE INS  4 Designated Drive-In Doors

SPEED BAY 60’ Speed Bay At First Column Line From West 
And East Dock

LIGHTING LED Lighting, 30’ Candles

POWER Separate meters for the house panel and fire pump

VENTILATION 5’ X 5’ Ventilation Intake Louvers (East Wall)
Ventilation Outlet With Rain Hood (West Wall)

WATER 4" line serves the building, 1.5" meter

SANITARY SEWER Three 6" sewer laterals



South Suite Specifications

SQUARE FOOTAGE 149,460 SF Total
2,500 SF Office

TOTAL SITE AREA 43.5 AC

CEILING HEIGHT 40’ Clear Height

COLUMN SPACING 54’ x 50 ‘

AUTO PARKING 92 Designated Spaces 

TRAILER PARKING 54 Designated Spaces

EXTERIOR WALLS Concrete Wall Panels

STRUCTURAL STEEL Tube Steel Columns & Joists

SLAB CONSTRUCTION 8” Unreinforced Concrete Slab

ZONING M-2

VAPOR BARRIER Vapor Barrier Under Office Areas

FIRE PROTECTION ESFR

ROOF TPO Roof With R-30 Insulation

DOCK DOORS 15 Docks with 10 30K Rite Hite Levelers

DRIVE INS  2 Designated Drive-In Doors

SPEED BAY 60’ Speed Bay At First Column Line From West 
And East Dock

LIGHTING LED Lighting, 30’ Candles

POWER 800A Service

VENTILATION 5’ X 5’ Ventilation Intake Louvers (East Wall)
Ventilation Outlet With Rain Hood (West Wall)

WATER 4" line serves the building, 1.5" meter

SANITARY SEWER Three 6" sewer laterals

GAS Two 2” lines servicing the area



North Suite Specifications

SQUARE FOOTAGE
403,127 Total SF
4,700 SF Office
3,750 SF Maintenance Room 

TOTAL SITE AREA 43.5 AC

CEILING HEIGHT 40’ Clear Height

COLUMN SPACING 54’ x 50 ‘

AUTO PARKING 63 Designated Spaces 

TRAILER PARKING 130 Designated Spaces

EXTERIOR WALLS Concrete Wall Panels

STRUCTURAL STEEL Tube Steel Columns & Joists

SLAB CONSTRUCTION 8” Unreinforced Concrete Slab

ZONING M-2

VAPOR BARRIER Vapor Barrier Under Office Areas

FIRE PROTECTION ESFR

ROOF TPO Roof With R-30 Insulation

DOCK DOORS 45 Docks with 30K Rite Hite Levelers + 42 Knockouts

DRIVE INS  2 Designated Drive-In Doors

SPEED BAY 60’ Speed Bay At First Column Line From West 
And East Dock

LIGHTING LED Lighting, 30’ Candles

POWER 1,200A Service

VENTILATION 5’ X 5’ Ventilation Intake Louvers (East Wall)
Ventilation Outlet With Rain Hood (West Wall)

WATER 4" line serves the building, 1.5" meter

SANITARY SEWER Three 6" sewer laterals

GAS Two 2” lines servicing the area
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TENANT INFILL - B / OFFICE FLOORPLAN

(2500 SQ FT)
0 2' 4' 8'

N

1/4" = 1'-0" E6INT ELEV - MENS RR (SE)

1/4" = 1'-0" D6INT ELEV - MENS RR (SE)

1/4" = 1'-0" E5INT ELEV - MENS RR (SE)

1/4" = 1'-0" A5INT ELEV - BREAKROOM (SE)

1/4" = 1'-0" B5INT ELEV - BREAKROOM (SE)
1/4" = 1'-0" B6INT ELEV - BREAKROOM (SE)

1/4" = 1'-0" C6INT ELEV - WOMENS RR (SE)
1/4" = 1'-0" C5INT ELEV - WOMENS RR (SE)

1/4" = 1'-0" D5INT ELEV - WOMENS RR (SE)

PLUMBING FIXTURE SCHEDULE
ITEM PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXTURE LOACTION
PF-1 TOLIET - FLOOR MOUNT / FLUSH VALVE - 17" SEAT HEIGHT ALL RESTROOMS
PF-2 URINAL - WALL MOUNT MENS RESTROOMS
PF-3 HAND SINK - WALL MOUNT ALL RESTROOMS
PF-4 DRINKING FOUNTAIN (ADA HIGH / LOW WITH BOTTLE FILLER OPTION) HALL / CORRIDOR

ACCESSORY SCHEDULE NOTES
ITEM DESCRIPTION ROOM LOCATION
AS-1 FRAMED MIRROR - "BOBRICK" B-290 (RE: ELEVATIONS FOR SIZE) MOUNT BOTTOM

ABOVE COUNTER BACKSPLASH 38" A.F.F.
ALL RESTROOMS /
EACH LAVATORY

AS-2 SURFACE MOUNTED SOAP DISPENSER - "BOBRICK" B-2111, MOUNT TOP AT 50-7/8" AFF
PER MFGR. ADA RECCOMMENDATION.

ALL RESTROOMS /
EACH LAVATORY

AS-3 RECESSED PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER / WASTE RECEPTACLE - "BOBRICK" B-3944
(MOUNT TOP AT 57-1/2" A.F.F. PER MFGR. ADA RECOMMENDATION) - STAINLESS STEEL

ALL RESTROOMS

AS-4 TOILET STALL GRAB BARS - "BOBRICK" B-6806 (42" LONG) AT SIDE WALL AND B-6806
(36" LONG) AT BACK WALL; FURNISH MOUNTING MOUNTING HARDWARE, (MOUNT 33"-
36" A.F.F.) COMPLY WITH 250 LB. VERTICAL OR HORIZONTAL FORCE REQUIREMENT AT
ANY POINT ON THE GRAB BAR

ALL RESTROOMS /
EACH ADA TOLIET

AS-5 TOILET PAPER HOLDER- "BOBRICK" B-2840, (UNIVERSAL,ADA COMPLIANT, MOUNTING
HEIGHT: MOUNT TOP OF DISPENSER @ 22" A.F.F. )

ALL RESTROOMS /
EACH TOLIET

AS-6 SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL - "BOBRICK" B-270 (SURFACE MOUNTED) (MOUNT TOP AT
30" A.F.F. PER MFGR. ADA RECOMMENDATION)

WOMENS'S
RESTROOM / EACH

TOILET

1/4" = 1'-0" A6FOUNTAIN

No. Description Date

NORTH SUITESOUTH SUITE
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Building Site Plan

Potential Future  
Parking Area

403,127 Total SF

4,700 SF Office

3,750 SF Maintenance Room 

149,460 SF Total

2,500 SF Office



 Building Cross-Section

TPO ROOF WITH R-30 INSULATION

ESFR FOR PROTECTION OF 
CLASS I-IV COMMODITIES

POLYISOCYANURATE ROOF
INSULATION

TUBE STEEL COLUMNS
AND JOISTS SUPPORTING
ROOF DECK

40’ CLEAR
HEIGHT CEILING

VENTILATION OUTLET 
WITH RAIN HOOD 
(WEST WALL)

TYPICAL BAY SPACING (54' X 50')  
WITH 60’ SPEED BAY

60’ SPEED BAY AT FIRST COLUMN
LINE FROM WEST AND EAST DOCK

8”UN REINFORCED CONCRETE FLOOR (4000 PSI)

VAPOR BARRIER UNDER OFFICE AREAS

GRAVEL BASE WITH COMPACTED EARTH FILL

5’ X 5’ VENTILATION INTAKE
LOUVERS (EAST WALL)

HIGH PARAPET WALL

CONCRETE WALL PANELS

CLERESTORY ALUMINUM
FRAME WINDOWS (5’ X 5’)

(4) 12’-0” X 14’-0” 
SECTIONAL
OVERHEAD 

DOORS

EXIT MAN DOORS

RAMP UP TO DRIVE-IN
BAY ACCESS

60’ CONCRETE DOCK APRON
WITH 75’ HEAVY DUTY

ASPHALT DRIVE

(60) 9’-0” X 10’-0” DOCK DOORS, DOCK & LEVELERS,
+ (40)  KNOCKOUTS

VAPOR BARRIER UNDER OFFICE AREAS



8 HR & 11 HR Drive Time Map

141.6 M
11 Hour

2022 Total  
Population

88M
8 Hour

2022 Total  
Population

RICHMOND MARINE TERMINAL   22.7 MILES 

PORT OF NORFOLK		     97.7 MILES

VIRGINIA INLAND PORT	     115 MILES 

PORT OF BALTIMORE		      140 MILES

DISTANCE TO PORTS
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